           INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD                                                       2022/12/26
UNLESS OTHER SPECIFIED TOLERANCES ON：
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. X＝±          X.X＝±          X.XX＝±
ANGLES＝±             HOLEDIA＝±
SCALE： N/A UNIT：mm THIS DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF INPAQ
TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED OR USED AS
THE BASIS FOR THE MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF APPARATUS OR
DEVICES WITHOUT PERMISSION

PAGE    5 OF     5
WPC-W-P-RX-CF-139 Specification
1. Explanation of Part Number：
             (1)                (2)         (3)            (4)                 (5)                     (6)
(1) Product type：Wireless Power Charging
(2) Mode：WPC
(3) Active or passive：Passive
(4) Type：Power Receiver
(5) Antenna material or type：Coil +Ferrite
(6) Suffix：Serial number
1 3 9 W P C W P R X F C
           INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD                                                       2022/12/26
UNLESS OTHER SPECIFIED TOLERANCES ON：
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. X＝±          X.X＝±          X.XX＝±
ANGLES＝±             HOLEDIA＝±
SCALE： N/A UNIT：mm THIS DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF INPAQ
TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED OR USED AS
THE BASIS FOR THE MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF APPARATUS OR
DEVICES WITHOUT PERMISSION
DRAWN BY:許皓凱 CHECKED BY:吳金依
DESIGNED BY:許皓凱 APPROVED BY:洪碩國
TITLE：WPC-W-P-RX-CF-139 Specification
DOCUMENT
ENS000175290
SPEC REV.
NO. P0
PAGE    5 OF     5
2. Dimension:
3. Solid picture and Material list:
TBD
Index Item Description   Color Q’ty
1 Nano 4 layers,37x15.5xT0.15mm Silver 1
2 ADH tesa68542,36.1x14.6xT0.05mm White translucency 1
3 COIL OD13.5x35xT1.1mm Copper 1
           INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD                                                       2022/12/26
UNLESS OTHER SPECIFIED TOLERANCES ON：
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. X＝±          X.X＝±          X.XX＝±
ANGLES＝±             HOLEDIA＝±
SCALE： N/A UNIT：mm THIS DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF INPAQ
TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED OR USED AS
THE BASIS FOR THE MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF APPARATUS OR
DEVICES WITHOUT PERMISSION
DRAWN BY:許皓凱 CHECKED BY:吳金依
DESIGNED BY:許皓凱 APPROVED BY:洪碩國
TITLE：WPC-W-P-RX-CF-139 Specification
DOCUMENT
ENS000175290
SPEC REV.
NO. P0
PAGE    5 OF     5
 4. Coil Specification:
a.) WIRE DIAMERTER :0.1x10P litz wire,OD13.5x35xT1.1mm
b.) LAYERS : ALF,2 LAYER
 5. Test Condition:
 5.1 Test Equipment
NO ITEN Maker/Part name Remark
1 LCR Meter WAYNE KERR 6500B L/Q/Rdc Tester
2 Test Fixture WAYNE KERR FIXTURE 20A 1030
3 Calibration Kit INPAQ Internal
5.2 Electrical Specification
Coil
Test Item Test Condition Specification
Inductance 100K Hz, 1V 19.3 uH±10%
Q value 100K Hz, 1V 25 Min
DCR 1Hz@25℃ 380 mΩ Max
FLQ(100K~200K)
 6. Reliability Test:
NO ITEM Condition
Characteri
stics